PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

10
11
12

13

14

15
16

Application Id 00QOWO00000byIL42AM
Agent Id R001429317
Customer , :
Amagzing collection
Name
Address shop no 120 area -ropo land mark - thursday market distirct ? Purulia
state -West Bengalpin code -723213
contact 9932615737
Number
Pincode West Bengal 723213
CPV Status Negative
Remarks CUSTOMER NOT RESPONDING AFTER MULTIPLE ATTEMPT
Verification .
Business
Type
Latitude 23.3909831
Longitude 86.0315546
Case Id 76399
Date Of 2026-02-03
Report
Time Of 13:35:25
Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2026-02-02

17:01:10



17

18

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

92RJ+8FF, Bam'ania, Wésf Bengal 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:32:43 pm

23.3900487,86.

Pincode : 723213

92RJ+8FF Bamania, West 'Bengal 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:33:03 pm

23.3900487,86.
Pincode : 723213




19

20

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

92RJ+8FF Bamania, West Bengal 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:33:12 pm

23.3900487,8

Pincode : 7232

23.3900487,8
Pincode : 723

92RJ-i-8FF Bémahié West BengaI 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:33:27 pm

6.0311283
13




21

22

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

92RJ+8FF Bamania, West Bengal 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:33:55 pm

23.3900487.,86.0311283
Pincode : 723213

92RJ+8FF Bamania, West Bengal 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:34:06 pm

23.3900487,86.
Pincode : 723213




23

24

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

92RJ+8FF Bamania, West Bengal 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:34:47 pm

23.3911229

: .0295344

Pincode : 723213

92RJ+8FF Bamania, West Bengal 723213, In
03-02-2026 01:34:58 pm

23.3909833

.031 558

Pincode : 723213




25

26

Photo with Agent

92RJ+8FF Bam
03-02-2026 01:34:25 pm
6
32

23.3909833,86.031558
Pincode : 723213

Photo of ID Proof

03-02-2026 01:34:3

ania, West Benga\|723213, In

92RJ+8FF Bamama West Bengal 723213, In
5 pm

23. 3891 606,86.0253899
Pincode : 723213

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

03-02-2026 13:35:25

SANDHYA KUNDU



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




